

AMENDMENTS TO LB 973

(Amendments to E & R amendments, ER8182)

Introduced by Raikes, 25.

1 1. On page 2, lines 23 and 24, strike "the average need
2 adjustment plus (iv)" and show as stricken.

3 2. On page 5, line 24, after "total" insert "taxable";
4 and in line 25 strike "of", show as stricken, and insert "from
5 the most recent Certificate of Taxes Levied required under section
6 77-1613.01 for".

7 3. On page 6, line 8, before "taxable" insert "total";
8 and in line 9 strike "section 13-509" and insert "the most recent
9 Certificate of Taxes Levied required under section 77-1613.01".